Infra-
structure

Safety of

Total

Title IX

No Prop O Buildings  Fields

School
HVAC
BVH

Rank

1

13
13
13
12
12
12
12

HTM

MVH
CVH

HTH
CPH

SOH

11
11
11

BVM

CPM

MVA

10
10
10
10
10
10

CVvM
GJH

11
11

MOM
NCM

11
11

MOH
SUH
(RN

11
11

17
17
17
17
21

PAH

CVA

MOA
SOM
SYA

21

RDM
OLH
ELH

23
23
23
23
23
23

ELM
IBA

NCA
ORH
SYH

29
29
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